Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

6005

6005

6005

6005

6005

WLL
ton

0.08

0.15

0.25

0.5

Reinforcement
mm

90x6

110x8

120x10

150x10

180x10

Light Weight Crane Systems

Product information

CERTEX offers cranesolutions for any purpose and needs. Cranesolutions from light weight crane systems to overhead cranes with large
lifting capacity.

We span cranesolutions for every need!

Individual solutions with standard components
CERTEX wants to deliver the crane solution that you need. In close cooperation with the customer and our product specialists proposals and
solutions are precisely tailored to the needs and requirements you have.

Contact us for a free solution
We make a solution based on your specific needs.
Contact us and define in consultation with our technicians what needs you have - and after that receive a solution.

Assembly and inspection
Our service department is capable of mounting and starting all types of crane installations and subsequently carry out the compulsory
inspection of all types of cranes.

L1 L2 max. L3 L4 max. L7 max. hl L8

mm mm mm mm
4 300 100 35 240 35 L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
5 300 110 45 270 43,5 L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6 400 160 55 330 60 L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6 400 200 55 375 75 L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6 500 580 55 425 110 L8=L1 - (L3+L5)



Blueprint




	Light Weight Crane Systems
	Blueprint


