



Light Weight Crane Systems

Product information

CERTEX offers cranesolutions for any purpose and needs. Cranesolutions from light weight crane systems to overhead cranes with large lifting capacity.

We span cranesolutions for every need!

Individual solutions with standard components

CERTEX wants to deliver the crane solution that you need. In close cooperation with the customer and our product specialists proposals and solutions are precisely tailored to the needs and requirements you have.

Contact us for a free solution

We make a solution based on your specific needs. Contact us and define in consultation with our technicians what needs you have - and after that receive a solution.

Assembly and inspection

Our service department is capable of mounting and starting all types of crane installations and subsequently carry out the compulsory inspection of all types of cranes.

Part code	WLL ton	Reinforcement mm	L1 mm	L2 max. mm	L3 mm	L4 max.	L7 max.	h1 mm	L8
6005	0.08	90×6	4	300	100	3.5	240	35	L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6005	0.15	110x8	5	300	110	4.5	270	43,5	L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6005	0.25	120x10	6	400	160	5.5	330	60	L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6005	0.5	150x10	6	400	200	5.5	375	75	L8=L1 - (L3+L5)
6005	1	180x10	6	500	580	5.5	425	110	L8=L1 - (L3+L5)

Blueprint

